Wireless communications facilities.  (See §416.) 

I. Fast food restaurants. (See §418.) 

J. Controlled-environment agriculture. (See §451.) 

K. Community center. (See §452.) 

L. Conference center. (See §453.) 

5. Minimum Lot Area. Two (2) acres.

6. Minimum Lot Width.  One hundred seventy-five (175) feet as measured at the building

setback line. 

7. Maximum Building and Lot Coverage.  No more than fifty (50) percent of the total lot

area may be covered by a building or buildings, and no more than seventy (70) percent of

the lot shall be covered by impervious surfaces.